PROJECT NAME:_____________________________ CATALOG NUMBER:__________________________
NOTES:______________________________________FIXTURE SCHEDULE:_________________________
Phone: 1-800-555-5629  |  Fax: 973-244-7333  |  Web: www.maxlite.com  |  E-mail: info@maxlite.com
MAX15116
Revised: 08-01-17
Page: 1 of 2
LED POST TOP
SKPT SERIES

Warranty 5 Years
ORDERING:
ORDER CODE MODEL
NOMINAL
POWER (W)
DELIVERED
LUMENS (lm)
NOMINAL
EFFICACY (lm/W)
CCT
DIMENSION
( MOL” X D”)
95378 SKPT30LEDU30E39 30 3000 110 3000K
10.15 x 3.15”
95379 SKPT30LEDU50E39 30 3400 125 5000K
95380 SKPT50LEDU30E39 50 5000 110 3000K
95381 SKPT50LEDU50E39 50 5600 112 5000K